
Super-portable speaker 

About the size (but not shape) 
of a refreshing apple 

Clips onto anything via its carabiner 

Tap two Polaroid P1 speakers together 
to create an immersive stereo pair

Product Polaroid P1 Player

Color PRD EAN GTIN

Black 
Yellow 

Red 
Blue

009079 
009080 
009081 
009082

9120096774041 
9120096774058 
9120096774065 
9120096774072

19120096774048 
19120096774055 
19120096774062 
19120096774079

Launch Date 09-10-2022

HS or HTS Code 8518220000 (US) 
8518220090 (EU)

Country of Origin China

Packaging Contents Polaroid P1 Player 
USB-C Charging Cable (1m) 
Quick Start Guide 
Carabiner 
Safety & Compliance Leaflet

Player Box 125 x 125 x 70 mm 
4.9” x 4.9” x 2.75”

Player Box Weight 443 grams 
15.6 ounces

Shipper 268 x 225 x 143 mm 
10.5” x 8.85” x 5.63”

Shipper Weight 3160 grams 
111.5 ounces

Players per Shipper 6

Player Dimensions 100 x 100 x 40 mm 
3.94” x 3.94” x 1.58”

Player Weight 300.5 grams 
10.6 ounces

Outer Shell ABS, TPU, PP and polyester

Output Power 10W

Speaker Specification ∮ 45mm, 2Ω/10W

Effective Range ≈ 10m (30ft)

Battery Report Available

Battery Capacity 3.6V 2000mAh 7.2Wh

Battery Life Up to 10 hours1

Charging Time 2 hours

Bluetooth Version 5.3 

Bluetooth Profiles AVRCP, A2DP

Signal-to-Noise Ratio ≥ 60dB

Frequency Range 150HZ-20KHZ

Device Interface Ports Type C charging input x1 
3.5mm AUX IN x1

Waterproof Grade IPX5

Stereo Pairing Up to 2 Players
1 Actual performance varies based on settings, 
volume level, and usage.

The most portable of the Polaroid Player family, the Polaroid P1 
Player is about the size of a refreshing apple (yes, comparing 
speakers to fruit is a thing now). Designed for smaller spaces and 
intimate gatherings, pass it around and let the music flow. The 
Polaroid P1 speaker is all about simplicity, playfulness, and bold 
colors, with a hidden talent - tap two speakers together and you’ll 
create an immersive stereo pair with even more volume.

Technical 
Specifications

Made in China for and distributed by Polaroid International B.V., 1013 AP, Amsterdam, The Netherlands. 

The POLAROID word and logos are protected trademarks of Polaroid. ˝2022 Polaroid. All Rights Reserved.

Have a question you need answered? 
Contact our Customer Support Team

USA/Canada 
usa@polaroid.com 
+1-212-219-3254

EU/Rest of the World 
service@polaroid.com 
00800 5770 1500

Or visit polaroid.com/help


